- Suggested maximum user weight: 140 kg

N.B: All measurements are approximate

Teknik

CONFERENCE CHAIR PU

PRODUCT SHEET
RECEPTION & BREAKOUT

Use (General): 8

Utility seating for varied use (reception,

conferences etc)

* Wipe clean finish in black or blue

*Padded seat and backrest

*Stacks for easy space saving storage

Seat Width
Seat Depth
Seat Height
Back Height
Back Width
Carton Depth
Carton Width
Carton Height

Unit Volume

Net Weight

Gross Weight

*Fully assembled

47 cm
44 cm
47 cm
36 cm
47 cm
75 cm
57 cm
177 cm

0.0633
cbm

6 kg

6 kg
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